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Congressional Candidate Table 6d

Top 50 House Incumbent Campaigns by Contributions and Loans from the Candidate

Candidate Name
EVERETT, TERRY
FERGUSON, MIKE
PEARCE, STEVE
NEUGEBAUER, RANDY
SIMMONS, ROBERT R
LEACH, JIM
BLUNT, ROY
SNYDER, VICTOR F
CASE, EDWARD E
SCOTT, DAVID ALBERT
BURGESS, MICHAEL
OWENS, MAJOR ROBERT
CHOCOLA, J CHRISTOPHER
BARRETT, JAMES GRESHAM
NORTHUP, ANNE M
SHERMAN, BRAD
TURNER, JAMES (JIM)WILLIAM
MARSHALL, JIM
MEEK, KENDRICK B
SHUSTER, WILLIAM F
BOEHNER, JOHN A
RAMSTAD, JAMES M
MYRICK, SUE
BARTON, JOE L
CLYBURN, JAMES E
KUCINICH, DENNIS J
KILDEE, DALE E
JENKINS, WILLIAM L
OSBORNE, THOMAS WILLIAM
STEARNS, CLIFFORD B
PITTS, JOSEPHR
GUTIERREZ, LUIS V
TIERNEY, JOHN F
ISRAEL, STEVE
DOGGETT, LLOYD A MR.
FROST, MARTIN
ISTOOK, ERNEST J JR

January 1, 2003 - June 30, 2004

State District

AL
NJ
NM
TX
CT
IA
MO
AR
HI
GA
X
NY
IN
SC
KY
CA
X
GA
FL
PA
OH
MN
NC
X
SC
OH
Mi
TN
NE
FL
PA
IL
MA
NY
TX
X
OK

02
07
02
19
02
02
07
02
02
13
26
11
02
03
03
27
02
03
17
09
08
03
09
06
06
10
05
01
03
06
16
04
06
02
25
32
05

Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party

Incumbent/
Challenger/Open

Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent

Contributions and Loans
From the Candidate
$300,150
$235,000
$96,265
$70,000
$20,466
$20,000
$18,500
$17,000
$10,800
$10,000
$7,000
$6,100
$6,000
$5,000
$4,000
$3,600
$3,600
$3,234
$2,000
$2,000
$1,800
$1,612
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$900
$500
$250
$200
$150
$100
$100
$100
$50
$40



